Part#: SSHB10H-13037 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 3.7MH 1.3A 2LN TH In Stock: 100233
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R11128 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 12.8MH 1.1A 2LN TH In Stock: 92635
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R13088 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 8.8MH 1.3A 2LN TH In Stock: 103609
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R07284 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 28.4MH 700MA 2LN TH In Stock: 89335
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R08194 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 19.4MH 800MA 2LN TH In Stock: 103556
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R17055 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 5.5MH 1.7A 2LN TH In Stock: 86971
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-07120 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 12MH 700MA 2LN TH In Stock: 91503
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R05500 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 50MH 500MA 2LN TH In Stock: 96119
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-17023 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 2.3MH 1.7A 2LN TH In Stock: 103306
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-11054 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 5.4MH 1.1A 2LN TH In Stock: 82146
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R10151 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 15.1MH 1A 2LN TH In Stock: 95549
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-22014 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 1.4MH 2.2A 2LN TH In Stock: 88099
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R30017 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 1.7MH 3A 2LN TH In Stock: 83592
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-10064 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 6.4MH 1A 2LN TH In Stock: 82952
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R22034 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 3.4MH 2.2A 2LN TH In Stock: 107897
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-30007 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 700UH 3A 2LN TH In Stock: 88448
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-R06400 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 40MH 600MA 2LN TH In Stock: 98767
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-05212 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 21.2MH 500MA 2LN TH In Stock: 97850
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-06171 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 17.1MH 600MA 2LN TH In Stock: 91142
RFQ
Part#: SSHB10H-08082 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 8.2MH 800MA 2LN TH In Stock: 88606
RFQ
SSHB10H-R04760
Part Number SSHB10H-R04760
Manufacturer KEMET
Description CMC 76MH 400MA 2LN TH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 99093 pcs
Product Photo SSHB10H-R04760.jpg
Category Filters
Voltage Rating - DC -
Voltage Rating - AC 250V
Size / Dimension 0.866" L x 0.669" W (22.00mm x 17.00mm)
Series SSHB10H
Ratings -
Package / Case Vertical, 4 PC Pin
Other Names 399-17076
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 120°C
Number of Lines 2
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance @ Frequency 76mH @ 10kHz
Height (Max) 0.610" (15.50mm)
Filter Type -
Features -
Detailed Description 76mH @ 10kHz 2 Line Common Mode Choke Through Hole 400mA DCR 2.7 Ohm
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 2.7 Ohm
Current Rating (Max) 400mA
Approvals -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all KEMET series electronic components. We have 99093 pieces of KEMET SSHB10H-R04760 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SSHB10H-R04760
SSHB10H-R04760 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SSHB10H-R04760 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SSHB10H-R04760 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEMET Hong Kong
CMC 76MH 400MA 2LN TH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SSHB10H-R04760 Spec
New Products Brochure
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com